

RESULT

Print: 2020-2-23 12:25 PM

COMPETITION: 8.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Ruslan Ternovoi	2001	RUS	20.5	433.95
2.	Tyler Henschel	1994	CAN	20.0	423.10
3.	Ethan Pitman	1997	CAN	20.1	411.30
4.	Jordan Rzepka	2002	USA	21.0	406.30
5.	Matthew Dixon	2000	GBR	20.1	404.35
6.	Martin Bang Christensen	1998	DEN	20.1	395.30
7.	Rylan Wiens	2002	CAN	19.3	376.45
8.	Nathan Brown	2000	NZL	19.5	369.70
9.	Nikolaos Molvalis	2000	GRE	17.9	369.55
10.	Aleksandr Belevtsev	1997	RUS	20.7	361.75
11.	Bryden Hattie	2001	CAN	18.9	361.55
12.	Lucas Thomson	2001	GBR	19.3	361.35
13.	Benjamin Cutmore	2003	GBR	19.3	356.70
14.	Constantin Popovici	1988	ROU	19.6	345.00
15.	Matthieu Rosset	1990	FRA	19.2	336.60
16.	Jack Matthews	2002	USA	18.7	330.65
17.	Derin Gez	2000	SUI	18.9	330.20
18.	Karl Schöne	2001	GER	19.7	320.95
19.	Athanasios Tsirikos	2002	GRE	18.2	319.55
20.	Quinn Henninger	2003	USA	18.7	316.60
21.	Jaden Eikermann	2005	GER	19.8	316.00
22.	Vinko Paradzik	1992	SWE	20.2	311.70
23.	Oleg Serbin	2001	UKR	20.0	303.80
24.	Martin Naden Dyrstad	1996	NOR	18.6	299.80
25.	Dariush Lotfi	2001	AUT	20.0	297.20
26.	Yevgen Naumenko	2001	UKR	19.3	295.35
27.	Jan Wermelinger	1998	SUI	18.7	293.15
28.	Enrique Maccartney	2003	MAS	17.4	263.95
29.	Tom Waldsteiner	2002	GER	20.0	263.70
30.	Anton Knoll	2004	AUT	15.8	259.45

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Ternovoi, Ruslan	RUS	407C	3.2	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		81.60	1.	20.5	433.95
			307C	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		71.40	3.	(153.00)	
			626C	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		69.30	2.	(222.30)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		69.30	3.	(291.60)	
			5255B	3.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		70.20	2.	(361.80)	
			109C	3.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		72.15	1.	(433.95)	
2.	Henschel, Tyler	CAN	109C	3.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		72.15	8.	20.0	423.10
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		78.20	5.	(150.35)	
			207C	3.3	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		77.55	1.	(227.90)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		67.20	2.	(295.10)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		62.40	3.	(357.50)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	10m		65.60	2.	(423.10)	
3.	Pitman, Ethan	CAN	307C	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	10m		81.60	1.	20.1	411.30
			107B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		72.00	2.	(153.60)	
			6245D	3.6	6.0	6.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		63.00	3.	(216.60)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		82.50	1.	(299.10)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		67.20	1.	(366.30)	
			5255B	3.6	3.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	10m		45.00	3.	(411.30)	
4.	Rzepka, Jordan	USA	407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		81.60	1.	21.0	406.30
			6245D	3.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	10m		34.20	18.	(115.80)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		64.35	10.	(180.15)	
			307C	3.4	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		78.20	7.	(258.35)	
			109C	3.7	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		79.55	5.	(337.90)	
			5156B	3.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		68.40	4.	(406.30)	
5.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	626C	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		54.45	24.	20.1	404.35
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		57.60	21.	(112.05)	
			307C	3.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		71.40	6.	(183.45)	
			109C	3.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	10m		79.55	5.	(263.00)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		70.95	6.	(333.95)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		70.40	5.	(404.35)	
6.	Christensen, Martin Bang	DEN	6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	11.	20.1	395.30
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	12.	(121.60)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		49.50	16.	(171.10)	
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		73.10	11.	(244.20)	
			109C	3.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		85.10	7.	(329.30)	
			5154B	3.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		66.00	6.	(395.30)	
7.	Wiens, Rylan	CAN	5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	5.	19.3	376.45
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	10m		81.60	1.	(158.40)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		44.55	4.	(202.95)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		69.00	4.	(271.95)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		68.80	4.	(340.75)	
			307C	3.4	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10m		35.70	7.	(376.45)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Brown, Nathan	NZL	107B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		60.00	17.	19.5	369.70
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		67.20	8.	(127.20)	
			307C	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	10m		54.40	8.	(181.60)	
			626C	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		72.60	8.	(254.20)	
			5154B	3.3	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		64.35	9.	(318.55)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		51.15	8.	(369.70)	
9.	Molvalis, Nikolaos	GRE	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	14.	17.9	369.55
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		67.20	7.	(130.20)	
			624B	2.8	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m	x	37.80	19.	(168.00)	
			205B	2.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		62.35	14.	(230.35)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		67.20	11.	(297.55)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	9.	(369.55)	
10.	Belevtsev, Aleksandr	RUS	407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		75.20	7.	20.7	361.75
			626B	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		38.50	20.	(113.70)	
			109C	3.7	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		66.60	9.	(180.30)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		80.85	6.	(261.15)	
			307C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		64.60	8.	(325.75)	
			5255B	3.6	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10m		36.00	10.	(361.75)	
11.	Hattie, Bryden	CAN	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	10m		64.50	13.	18.9	361.55
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		57.60	11.	(122.10)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		52.50	14.	(174.60)	
			6243D	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	10.	(246.60)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m		44.55	13.	(291.15)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		70.40	11.	(361.55)	
12.	Thomson, Lucas	GBR	5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	15.	19.3	361.35
			307C	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		71.40	6.	(133.80)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		63.00	5.	(196.80)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.80	12.	(241.60)	
			207C	3.3	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		44.55	15.	(286.15)	
			6243D	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		75.20	12.	(361.35)	
13.	Cutmore, Benjamin	GBR	6243D	3.2	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		59.20	18.	19.3	356.70
			307C	3.4	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	10m		28.90	26.	(88.10)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		60.80	23.	(148.90)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		64.50	20.	(213.40)	
			207C	3.3	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		82.50	12.	(295.90)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		60.80	13.	(356.70)	
14.	Popovici, Constantin	ROU	6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		67.20	11.	19.6	345.00
			307C	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	10m		56.10	10.	(123.30)	
			207B	3.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	10m		32.40	21.	(155.70)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		64.50	15.	(220.20)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		68.80	14.	(289.00)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		56.00	14.	(345.00)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
15.	Rosset, Matthieu	FRA	407C	3.2	5.5	3.0	2.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	10m		40.00	30.	19.2	336.60
			307C	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		45.90	27.	(85.90)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		55.50	26.	(141.40)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		89.10	13.	(230.50)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	10m		72.00	10.	(302.50)	
			616C	3.1	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	10m		34.10	15.	(336.60)	
16.	Matthews, Jack	USA	107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		67.50	10.	18.7	330.65
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		47.60	19.	(115.10)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	12.	(177.50)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	10m		37.95	18.	(215.45)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	10m		56.00	17.	(271.45)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	10m		59.20	16.	(330.65)	
17.	Gez, Derin	SUI	107B	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		49.50	27.	18.9	330.20
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		51.80	24.	(101.30)	
			626C	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		54.45	20.	(155.75)	
			207C	3.3	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		61.05	17.	(216.80)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	16.	(284.00)	
			5237D	3.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		46.20	17.	(330.20)	
18.	Schöne, Karl	GER	107B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		57.00	21.	19.7	320.95
			6243D	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		60.80	17.	(117.80)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	13.	(175.40)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		74.25	9.	(249.65)	
			307C	3.4	1.5	1.0	1.5	0.5	2.0	1.0	0.5	10m		11.90	21.	(261.55)	
			5255B	3.6	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		59.40	18.	(320.95)	
19.	Tsirikos, Athanasios	GRE	107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		61.50	16.	18.2	319.55
			205B	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		56.55	16.	(118.05)	
			6142D	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		65.10	7.	(183.15)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	10m		30.80	19.	(213.95)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		40.00	23.	(253.95)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		65.60	19.	(319.55)	
20.	Henninger, Quinn	USA	5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		57.60	19.	18.7	316.60
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		60.80	14.	(118.40)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	10m		53.20	15.	(171.60)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		39.60	22.	(211.20)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		51.00	20.	(262.20)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	20.	(316.60)	
21.	Eikermann, Jaden	GER	107B	3.0	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	25.	19.8	316.00
			626C	3.3	1.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	10m		14.85	30.	(68.85)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		74.25	25.	(143.10)	
			307C	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		76.50	16.	(219.60)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	10m		49.60	18.	(269.20)	
			5255B	3.6	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		46.80	21.	(316.00)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
22.	Paradzik, Vinko	SWE	407C	3.2	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		56.00	23.	20.2	311.70
			6245D	3.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		64.80	13.	(120.80)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		49.50	18.	(170.30)	
			207B	3.6	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	10m		36.00	23.	(206.30)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	22.	(260.70)	
			5337D	3.4	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		51.00	22.	(311.70)	
23.	Serbin, Oleg	UKR	407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	10m		76.80	5.	20.0	303.80
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	10m		33.00	22.	(109.80)	
			307C	3.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	10m		39.10	23.	(148.90)	
			109C	3.7	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10m		33.30	27.	(182.20)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	10m		67.20	24.	(249.40)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	23.	(303.80)	
24.	Naden Dyrstad, Martin	NOR	305C	2.8	7.0	6.0	5.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	10m		57.40	20.	18.6	299.80
			207C	3.3	5.5	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		39.60	25.	(97.00)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		52.80	22.	(149.80)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		63.00	21.	(212.80)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		56.00	19.	(268.80)	
			6142D	3.1	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		31.00	24.	(299.80)	
25.	Lotfi, Dariush	AUT	6243D	3.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		48.00	28.	20.0	297.20
			109C	3.7	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	10m		33.30	28.	(81.30)	
			207C	3.3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		42.90	30.	(124.20)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	10m		57.60	28.	(181.80)	
			307C	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		57.80	25.	(239.60)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	25.	(297.20)	
26.	Naumenko, Yevgen	UKR	407C	3.2	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		80.00	4.	19.3	295.35
			207C	3.3	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	10m		44.55	9.	(124.55)	
			307C	3.4	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.0	1.0	10m		13.60	27.	(138.15)	
			107B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		42.00	30.	(180.15)	
			6243D	3.2	5.5	4.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		54.40	26.	(234.55)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	10m		60.80	26.	(295.35)	
27.	Wermelinger, Jan	SUI	107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		54.00	25.	18.7	293.15
			407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		52.80	23.	(106.80)	
			6243D	3.2	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	10m	x	22.40	29.	(129.20)	
			207C	3.3	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		51.15	29.	(180.35)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		50.40	27.	(230.75)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	10m		62.40	27.	(293.15)	
28.	Maccartney, Enrique	MAS	107B	3.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		72.00	9.	17.4	263.95
			407C	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		78.40	4.	(150.40)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	10m		28.00	11.	(178.40)	
			207C	3.3	0.5	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0	0.5	0.5	10m		4.95	26.	(183.35)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	10m		34.20	28.	(217.55)	
			5253B	3.2	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	10m		46.40	28.	(263.95)	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1 PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
29.	Waldsteiner, Tom	GER	107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		57.00	21.	20.0	263.70
			5255B	3.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	10m		61.20	15.	(118.20)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	10m		52.80	17.	(171.00)	
			207B	3.6	2.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	10m		16.20	25.	(187.20)	
			307C	3.4	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.5	1.5	2.5	10m		22.10	30.	(209.30)	
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	29.	(263.70)	
30.	Knoll, Anton	AUT	403B	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	28.	15.8	259.45
			612B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		28.50	29.	(76.50)	
			205B	2.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		56.55	28.	(133.05)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		54.60	24.	(187.65)	
			107B	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	10m		27.00	29.	(214.65)	
			5253B	3.2	4.0	3.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	10m		44.80	30.	(259.45)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 30 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 180

COMPETITION: 8.1**PLATFORM MEN PRELIMINARY****Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

Referee :

Christian Picker

GER

JUDGES PANEL A**(1, 2, 3)**

JU 1 Benoit Suzanne
JU 2 Gillian Brooker
JU 3 Suzie Bamber
JU 4 Helene Morneau
JU 5 Holger Schleppe
JU 6 Peter Axtelius
JU 7 Donald Mason

FRA
AUS
GBR
CAN
GER
SWE
USA

JUDGES PANEL B**(4, 5, 6)**

JU 1 Catherine Maliev-Aviolat
JU 2 Norman Becker
JU 3 Victoria Tomlinson
JU 4 Jann Siefken
JU 5 Vladimir Timoshinin
JU 6 Ronald van der Voort
JU 7 Andrei Golikov

SUI
GER
GBR
AUT
RUS
NED
RUS

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER